
Public LEGO  
Building Exhibition 

 Saturday February 25, 2016, 11:00am - 6:00pm 
Skyline High School, Ann Arbor, Michigan 

$5/person, $20/family            www.BrickBash.com 

The address of Skyline High 
School is  

2552 N Maple Rd,  
Ann Arbor, MI.  

 
42.304N, 83.777W. 

Brick Bash is like a big LEGO dream! When you step into the room, you will 
see and do some amazing things:  

 Incredible LEGO models created by hobbyists from around the country. 
 Tables piled with tens of thousands of LEGO, Duplo, and Bionicle parts 

for you to play with. 
 Mechanical and motorized LEGO creations in action. 
 LEGO creations made by people from the Ann Arbor. 
 Free introduction to LEGO robotics. 
 Hands-on building fun. 

For more information, exhibiting or volunteering, see www.BrickBash.com. 

Brick Bash is presented by: 

Maple 

Downtown 

I-94 

US-23 

I-94 

M-14 

M-14 

US-23 

US-23 

Ann Arbor 

Maple Rd 

M-14 

Huron 

Dexter 

Jackson 

Stadium 

Exit 2 

Miller 


